
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified (7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
809 

199 

95 

86 

62 

4 

123 

81 

8 

971 

810 

9 

75 

22 

175 

52 

215 

256 

115 

275 

16 

13 

40 

34 

57 

77 

21 

11 

Name 
Massimiliano GERBI 

Francesco ROCCHIO 

Francesco BERNOCCO 

Alex FAVARO 

Michele BRANCATO 

Sergio DOS SANTOS 

Mauro BORGONOVO 

Gabriele PROIETTI 

Fabio LIFRIERI 

Nicola COLOMBARI 

Gianpiero MURA 

Claudio ACCORNERO 

Raul INGLESE 

Luciano D'AQUILA 

Simone LUCINI 

Rocco ZAVAGLIA 

Christian FACCIANI 

Daniele LIUNI 

Cristian CHIERICI 

Pietro PAPPALARDO 

Alessio TUA 

Christian SPALLONE 

Roberto CAVALLO 

Luigi CHIEREGHIN 

Manuel SIMONELLI 

Simona CASTELLI 

Sebastiano SCHITO 

Matteo AMBROSINI 

Best Tm 
1:11.128 

1:11.344 

1:12.263 

1:12.281 

1:12.502 

1:12.755 

1:12.813 

1:12.837 

1:12.931 

1:13.225 

1:13.435 

1:13.615 

1:13.788 

1:13.900 

1:14.398 

1:14.455 

1:16.120 

1:17.350 

1:17.795 

1:18.375 

1:18.624 

1:18.756 

1:18.792 

1:19.504 

1:22.962 

1:24.082 

1:13.759 

1:14.009 

Class 
1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

1000 OPEN 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

BMW 

BMW 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

Club 
VERSILIA CORSE 

AIRONE 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

OTW 

GERM ONE 

VERSILIA CORSE 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

DUCALE 

RB MOTORACING 

VIADANA 

GIAVENO 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

322 RACING VERTICE 

RB MOTORACING 

CARATE BRIANZA 

DART RACE 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

RB MOTORACING 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

7 

Diff 

0.216 

1.135 

1.153 

1.374 

1.627 

1.685 

1.709 

1.803 

2.097 

2.307 

2.487 

2.660 

2.772 

3.270 

3.327 

4.992 

6.222 

6.667 

7.247 

7.496 

7.628 

7.664 

8.376 

11.834 

12.954 

Gap 

0.216 

0.919 

0.018 

0.221 

0.253 

0.058 

0.024 

0.094 

0.294 

0.210 

0.180 

0.173 

0.112 

0.498 

0.057 

1.665 

1.230 

0.445 

0.580 

0.249 

0.132 

0.036 

0.712 

3.458 

1.120 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC. N.810 +20 SEC. PER PARTENZA ANTICIPATA 

Printed: 27/06/2021 16:37:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director : NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Varano26-27/06/21 
RBF CUP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:22:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/06/2021 15:55 


